
PILLOW BOX
1.4oz / Approx. 5 pieces 
Branded display box included with each case

WHOLESALE
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LARGE PARTY BOX
23oz / Approx. 20 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, 

 

Classic Vanilla, Deep Chocolate, 

 

& Tapped Maple  
 

TALL TUBE
5.5oz / Approx. 17-19 pieces

BULK
200 pieces, one flavor

50%4

50%6

50%6

50%200

UNIT
PRICE

UNITS
PER CASE

CASE
PRICE

SRP RETAIL
MARGIN

SAMPLES
50 pieces, one flavor 
NOT FOR RESALE

 

 

$90.00

$16.50

$160.00

$69.00

$0.90

$5.50

$23.00

$80.00

$11.50

$2.75

$40.00

$0.45

Minimum starting order $250; minimum reorder $150.
Shipping fee is 10% of product total for destinations EAST of the Mississippi; 
15% of product total for destinations WEST of the Mississippi
Free shipping at $500 (standard shipping to 48 contiguous United States).

Prices effective June 1, 2023  and are subject to

 

change without notice.

 

 

12oz / Approx. 20 pieces each of: Classic Vanilla and

MOTHER'S DAY BOX (

Deep Chocolate 

seasonal) $19.00 4 $76.00 $38.00 50%

12oz / Approx. 10 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, 

FLAVOR FAMILY BOX $18.00 4 $72.00 $36.00 50%

SMALL PARTY BOX

Classic Vanilla, Deep Chocolate,  & Tapped Maple

$20.00 4 $80.00 $40.00 50%

10.5oz / Approx. 4 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, 
Single Malt Scotch, Cape Cod Sea Salt, Tapped Maple, Deep Chocolate, 
Rosemary Truffle Sea Salt, Dark Roasted Mocha, & Ginger Fusion

$0.25 50 $12.50 N/A N/A

CARAMEL BLISS BOX (seasonal)
5.5oz / Approx. 9 pieces each of: Cape Cod Sea Salt
and Deep Chocolate 

$11.00 6 $66.00 $22.00

50%(seasonal)DEATH BY CARAMEL 
 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt

and Deep Chocolate 
5.5oz / Approx. 

$11.00 6 $66.00 $22.00

50%

9

ADVENT CALENDAR
7oz / Approx. 2 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, 
Cape Cod Sea Salt, Tapped Maple, Deep Chocolate, Rosemary Truffle 
 Sea Salt, Dark Roasted Mocha, Ginger Fusion, Cafe Noir, Anisette,
Cinnamon Clove, & Chocolate Peppermint

$18.50 5 $92.50 $37.00 50%(seasonal)



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

   

   

  

  

   

   
 

 

  

 

  
 

   

  

  

  

  

 

 

  

  

   

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

   

$250 Bundle

2 x cases (6) Flavor  Family tubes

2 x cases (6) Black Lava  Sea Salt pillows

2 x cases (6) Classic Vanilla pillows

1 x cases (6) Tapped Maple pillows

2 x cases (6) Deep Chocolate  pillows

SKU: bundle 250;  à  la carte value = $253.50

$500 Bundle  (FREE shipping)

2 x cases (4) Flavor Family boxes

1 x case (6) Black Lava  Sea Salt tubes

1 x case (6) Classic Vanilla tubes

1 x case (6) Deep Chocolate tubes

2 x cases (6)  Black Lava Sea Salt pillows

2 x cases (6) Classic Vanilla pillows

2 x cases (6)  Tapped Maple pillows

2  x cases (6) Deep Chocolate pillows

1 x sample bag (50) Black Lava Sea Salt

1 x sample bag (50) Deep  Chocolate

SKU: bundle 500;  à  la carte value = $508.00

*  No substitutions. All  items available  à  la carte.

Starter Bundles*


