M C R E A'S

WHOLESALE	UNIT PRICE	UNITS PER CASE	CASE PRICE	SRP	RETAIL MARGIN
BULK 200 pieces, one flavor	\$0.45	200	\$90.00	\$0.90	50%
PILLOW BOX 1.4oz / Approx. 5 pieces Branded display box included with each case	\$2.75	6	\$16.50	\$5.50	50%
TALL TUBE 5.5oz / Approx. 17-19 pieces	\$11.50	6	\$69.00	\$23.00	50%
FLAVOR FAMILY BOX 10.5oz / Approx. 4 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, Single Malt Scotch, Cape Cod Sea Salt, Tapped Maple, Deep Chocolate, Rosemary Truffle Sea Salt, Dark Roasted Mocha, & Ginger Fusion	\$18.00	4	\$72.00	\$36.00	50%
SMALL PARTY BOX 12oz / Approx. 10 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, Deep Chocolate, & Tapped Maple	\$20.00	4	\$80.00	\$40.00	50%
LARGE PARTY BOX 23oz / Approx. 20 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, Deep Chocolate, & Tapped Maple	\$40.00	4	\$160.00	\$80.00	50%
SAMPLES 50 pieces, one flavor NOT FOR RESALE	\$0.25	50	\$12.50	N/A	N/A
MOTHER'S DAY BOX (seasonal) 12oz / Approx. 20 pieces each of: Classic Vanilla and Deep Chocolate	\$19.00	4	\$76.00	\$38.00	50%
CARAMEL BLISS BOX (seasonal) 5.5oz / Approx. 9 pieces each of: Cape Cod Sea Salt and Deep Chocolate	\$11.00	6	\$66.00	\$22.00	50%
DEATH BY CARAMEL (seasonal) 5.5oz / Approx. 9 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt and Deep Chocolate	\$11.00	6	\$66.00	\$22.00	50%
ADVENT CALENDAR (seasonal) 7oz / Approx. 2 pieces each of: Black Lava Sea Salt, Classic Vanilla, Cape Cod Sea Salt, Tapped Maple, Deep Chocolate, Rosemary Truffle Sea Salt, Dark Roasted Mocha, Ginger Fusion, Cafe Noir, Anisette,	\$18.50	5	\$92.50	\$37.00	50%

Sea Salt, Dark Roasted Mocha, Ginger Fusion, Cafe Noir, Anisette,

Cinnamon Clove, & Chocolate Peppermint

Minimum starting order \$250; minimum reorder \$150. Shipping fee is 10% of product total for destinations EAST of the Mississippi; 15% of product total for destinations WEST of the Mississippi Free shipping at \$500 (standard shipping to 48 contiguous United States).

Prices effective June 1, 2023 and are subject to change without notice.



M [⊆] C R E A'S

Starter Bundles*

\$250 Bundle

- 2 x cases (6) Flavor Family tubes
- 2 x cases (6) Classic Vanilla pillows
- I x cases (6) Tapped Maple pillows



SKU: bundle 250; à la carte value = \$253.50

\$500 Bundle (FREE shipping)

- 1 x case (6) Black Lava Sea Salt tubes
- 1 x case (6) Classic Vanilla tubes
- 1 x case (6) Deep Chocolate tubes

- 2 x cases (6) Deep Chocolate pillows
- 1 x sample bag (50) Black Lava Sea Salt
- 1 x sample bag (50) Deep Chocolate



SKU: bundle 500; à la carte value = \$508.00

* No substitutions. All items available à la carte.